
CIS/IFK Extra-Curricular Department CIS/IFK Holiday Camps

SUMMER CAMP: REFUND POLICY AND FEES 
SOMMERCAMP: RÜCKERSTATTUNGSBEDINGUNGEN UND TARIF 

This registration is binding! 
Diese Anmeldung ist verbindlich! 

SUMMER CAMP 1 
Please note that the deadline for cancellations with full refund is Sunday, 07.06.2020. 
For cancellations between 08.06.2020 and 21.06.2020 we keep 20% of the camp fee. 
For cancellations between 22.06.2020 and 28.06.2020 we keep 50% of the camp fee. 
For cancellations after the camp has already started or on the same day of the camp start 
there will be no refund at all! 
EARLY BIRD FEE of 175€*, i.e. 225€** until 12.06.2020 
FULL PRICE of 225€*, i.e. 275€** from 13.06.2020 
SOMMERCAMP 1 
Die Stornierungsfrist bei vollständiger Rückerstattung ist der Sonntag, den 07.06.2020. 
Für Stornierungen vom 08.06.2020-21.06.2020 behalten wir 20% der Campgebühr ein. 
Für Stornierungen vom 22.06.2020-28.06.2020 behalten wir 50% der Campgebühr ein. 
Für Absagen nach dem Campbeginn oder am Tag des Campbeginn wird keine 
Rückerstattung gewährt! 
Der Frühbuchertarif von 175€*, bzw. 225€** ist bis zum 12.06.2020 gültig. 
Danach, ab dem 13.06.2020 gilt der Normaltarif von 225€*, bzw. 275€** 

SUMMER CAMP 2  
Deadline for cancellations with full refund is Sunday 28.06.2020. 
For cancellations between 29.06.2020 and 26.07.2020 we keep 20% of the camp fee. 
For cancellations between 27.07.2020 and 02.08.2020 we keep 50% of the camp fee. 
For cancellations after the camp has already started or on the same day of the camp start 
there will be no refund at all! 
EARLY BIRD FEE of 175€ (+70€)*, i.e. 225€ (+90€)** until 28.06.2020 
FULL PRICE of 225€ (+90€)*, i.e. 275€ (+110€)** from 29.06.2020 
SOMMERCAMP 2 
Die Stornierungsfrist bei vollständiger Rückerstattung ist der Sonntag, den 28.06.2020. 
Für Stornierungen vom 29.06.2020-26.07.2020 behalten wir 20% der Campgebühr ein. 
Für Stornierungen vom 27.07.2020-02.08.2020 behalten wir 50% der Campgebühr ein. 
Für Absagen nach dem Campbeginn oder am Tag des Campbeginn wird keine 
Rückerstattung gewährt! 
Der Frühbuchertarif von 175€ (+70€)*, bzw. 225€ (+90€)** ist bis zum 28.06.2020 gültig. 
Danach, ab dem 29.06.2020 gilt der Normaltarif von 225€ (+90€)*, bzw. 275€ (+110€)**
* without early supervision / ohne Frühbetreuung 

** with early supervision / mit Frühbetreuung


